
Deal prices are valid for orders despatched 1st to 30th November 2022

Speak to your ASM for more information on our various delivery services:
Carole Anne Wilson  |  Sales Manager  |  T:07736 099061  |  E:caroleanne.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Julie Hinchley  |  Scotland/Cumbria (Internal)  |  T:01473 277512  |  E:julie.hinchley@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Andy Wilson  |  N.East/N.West/East Midlands/Isle of Man/Ireland  |  T:07860 313660  |  E:andy.wilson@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Iain Donnelly  |  South West/Gloucestershire/Coventry  |  T: 07889 017386  |  E:iain.donnelly@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Nicola Darby | London/East Anglia/Cambridgeshire/Peterbrough | T:07860 313681 | E:nicola.darby@bluestemgroup.co.uk
Rob Marsh  |  South/South East/Luton/Milton Keynes/London (SE/E) |  T:07860 313662  |  E:rob.marsh@bluestemgroup.co.uk 
Steve Puzey  |  West Country/Wales/West Midlands |  T:07860 313682  |  E:steve.puzey@bluestemgroup.co.uk

01473 271272 | sales@bluestemgroup.co.uk | www.bluestemgroup.co.uk

Exclusive to

BLACK FRIDAY DEALS

• Smart control via Igenix app & voice command
• Compatible with Amazon Alexa & Google Assistant
• Includes 1 x H13 HEPA filter which removes 99.97% of 

polluted particles, odours, allergens & dust
• 3 Stage filtration: pre-filter, activated carbon filter & 

HEPA filter
• UV function destroys germs & bacteria
• Anion function uses ions to remove odours from the air
• Laser sensor provides accurate PM2.5 air quality data
• CADR (M³/H): 400
• Coverage area: 50m²
• Clear digital touch screen display
• 360° Filtration
• Auto, high & sleep modes
• Easy to carry with stylish leather effect handle

Smart Air Purifier with H13 HEPA Filter

White IG9600WIFI

ONLY £92.99
STANDARD RATE £124.99 SAVE

25%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £129.99

• USB connection
• Adjustable tilt angle
• 1.5m cable
• Anti slip feet

4 Inch USB Desk Fan
Black DF0004

ONLY £2.99
STANDARD RATE £4.50 SAVE

33%

PROMO RETAIL PRICE: £5.99


